Releases - March 03, 2021

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

316462
313148
285184
300850
168750
292831
315004
227036
152406
202177
255194
174567
294790
264666
265220

House
Johnson
Brown
Ayers
Cordial
Taylor
McMullen
Simpson
Cook
Honaker
Coleman
Dries
Humphreys
Bentley
Phelps

Ashton
Jeremiah
Montre
Sarah
William
Johnny
Sirena
Nicholas
Brian
Delbert
George
Michael
Robert
Isaiah
Dillon

Caanon
DeShaun

D
Lowell
Jean
Lee
Keith

Wayne
Blake
Parris
Ray

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Kenton County Det. Cntr
CTS-Russell

Dismas Charities, Portland

Hopkins County Jail
Boyd County Jail
Knox County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Boone County Jail
Boone County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Crittenden County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



